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Ohio Survey Results

Do you have a very favorable, somewhat
favorable, somewhat unfavorable or very
unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump?

Very favorable.........cccccceeiiiiiciiiiieees e 38%
Somewhat favorable ..........ccccocveiciiniiciiennn. 9%
Somewhat unfavorable .............cccccovieiiennnn. 6%
Very unfavorable.........cccccooeviciiiiieee e, 45%
NOE SUIE ..ttt 3%

Regardless of how you might feel about him
personally, do you approve or disapprove of
President Donald Trump’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 48%
DiSAPPIOVE. ....eeiieiiieiiiieee e 47%
NOLSUIE ... 5%

If the election for President were held today,
would you vote for Republican Donald Trump,
or would you vote for his Democratic
opponent?

Donald Trump .co.ooooeieeeeee e 47%
Democratic OppoNnent...........cccuveeeeeeeiiiineneenn. 48%
NOLSUIE ..o 5%
Q4 If the candidates for President next year were
Democrat Joe Biden and Republican Donald
Trump, who would you vote for?
JOE BileN..coiiiiiiiiiee e 48%
Donald Trump ....ooooeiieeeee e 46%
NOLSUIE ..o 6%
Q5 If the candidates for President next year were
Democrat Pete Buttigieg and Republican
Donald Trump, who would you vote for?
Pete BULHQIEF .. cevevvreeeeiiiieeiiiiee e 43%
Donald Trump ....cooovvieeiiiiieeeieee e 47%
NOLSUIE ..o 10%
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If the candidates for President next year were
Democrat Kamala Harris and Republican
Donald Trump, who would you vote for?

Kamala Harris ...........cooveveiivieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 43%
Donald Trump ....cooveeiieeee e 47%
NOE SUIE ..t 10%

If the candidates for President next year were
Democrat Bernie Sanders and Republican
Donald Trump, who would you vote for?

Bernie Sanders.........ccoeeeeiiiiieiiiee e 47%
Donald Trump .co.ooooeieeee e 47%
NOE SUIME .., 7%

If the candidates for President next year were
Democrat Elizabeth Warren and Republican
Donald Trump, who would you vote for?

Elizabeth Warren ...........ccooovvveeeiiiiiiiiieeeeeen 47%
Donald Trump ....ooooiiieeeee e 47%
NOE SUME e, 6%

Do you support or oppose an impeachment
inquiry into Donald Trump?

ST U] ] o] ¢ SF RN 49%
(O] 0] 0 [0 1S TN 47%
NOE SUFE ..ttt 5%

In the election for President, did you vote for
Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, someone else, or did you not vote in
the election?

Donald Trump ....oooveeiieeeeeeeeceee e 50%
Hillary Clinton.........cccoveeieeeiceeee e, 42%
Someone else / Did not vote..........cc.ccevcvenee. 8%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 53%
Man......oo e, 47%
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Q12 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

DemMOCIat .......coeviiiiiiiiieeeee e 36%
Republican..........ccoouveiiiiii e 36%
Independent.........coocueeveiiiiiiiiiie e 28%

Q13 If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHILE <o 83%
AFican-AmMEriCan ........ceeeeeeeveeeiieeeeeeeeeeeeee s 12%
(O] 1T N 5%

Q14 If you are 18-29 years old, press 1. If 30-45,

Q15 Do you live in a rural area, a small town, a
suburban area, or an urban area?

RUral area.......cceveiimieiiiiiii e 22%
SMAll tOWN ..o 27%
Suburban area..........ccceveviieeeiriie e 40%
Urban area.........coooveeeeiiiiiiiiiiie e 1%

Q16 Which of the following best describes the
highest level of education you have received:
some high school or high school graduate,
some college but did not finish, 2- year college
degree, 4-year college degree or post-graduate
degree, or do you not care to say?

press 2. If 46-65, press 3. If older than 65, Some high school / High school graduate....... 22%
press 5. o
Some college but did not finish ....................... 26%
18110 29 eeooeeeeeeeeeee e 14% .
2-year college degree .......cccccovveieeeeeeeeenienes 16%
3010 45 .eooeeoeee e 24% .
4-year college degree / Post-graduate degree 32%
BB 10 B5...coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 38% .
249 Don't care to Say ........ooeveveviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeieeeees 4%
Older than B5.........coccceviiiiiieirii e 0 Q17 Mode
Landling .........ooooeiiiieei e 60%
TEXE. 40%
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els- Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v... e d Tru...| Clint...| e/ Did not v...
Trump Favorability Trump Approval
Very favorable| 38%  72% 3% 6% Approve| 48%  89% 4% 18%
Somewhat favorable| 9%  15% 2% 9% Disapprove| 47% 9% 92% 58%
Somewhat| 6% 3% 8% 15% Not sure| 5% 2% 5% 24%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable| 45% 9% 83% 63%
Not sure| 3% 1% 4% 6%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els- Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v... e d Tru...| Clint...| e/ Did not v...
Trump / Democratic Biden / Trump
Opponent Joe Biden| 48%  12%  90% 58%
Donald Trump) 47%  87% 4% 13% Donald Trump| 46%  86% 4% 16%
Democratic opponent| 48% 9% 92% 62% Not sure| 6% 2% 7% 26%
Not sure| 5% 4% 4% 24%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els- Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v... e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...
Buttigieg / Trump Harris / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 43% 9% 82% 49% Kamala Harris| 43%  10% 81% 47%
Donald Trump| 47%  88% 4% 17% Donald Trump| 47% 87% 4% 21%
Not sure| 10% 3% 14% 34% Not sure| 10% 3% 15% 32%
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2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...
Sanders / Trump
Bernie Sanders| 47% 1% 87% 55%
Donald Trump| 47% 87% 4% 21%
Not sure| 7% 2% 9% 24%
2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...
Impeachment Inquiry
Support / Oppose
Support| 49% 13% 88% 63%
Oppose| 47% 83% 9% 22%
Not sure| 5% 4% 3% 15%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Trump Approval
Approve| 48% 45% 51%
Disapprove| 47% 49% 45%
Not sure| 5% 6% 3%

2016 Vote
Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e/ Did not v...
Warren / Trump
Elizabeth Warren| 47% 10% 90% 48%
Donald Trump| 47% 87% 3% 21%
Not sure| 6% 2% 6% 30%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Trump Favorability
Very favorable| 38% 35% 41%
Somewhat favorable| 9% 9% 9%
Somewhat| 6% 6% 6%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable| 45% 46% 43%
Not sure| 3% 4% 1%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Trump / Democratic
Opponent
Donald Trump| 47% 43% 50%
Democratic opponent| 48% 52% 44%
Not sure| 5% 5% 6%

October 10-11, 2019

survey of 776 Ohio voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Not sure

6%

Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 48% 53% 43%
Donald Trump| 46% 42% 50%
Not sure| 6% 5% 7%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Harris / Trump
Kamala Harris| 43% 46% 40%
Donald Trump| 47% 43% 51%
Not sure| 10% 1% 9%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Warren / Trump
Elizabeth Warren| 47% 50% 43%
Donald Trump| 47% 43% 51%

7% 6%

Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Buttigieg / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 43% 46% 40%
Donald Trump| 47% 42% 52%
Not sure| 10% 12% 8%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...|Man
Sanders / Trump
Bernie Sanders| 47% 50% 43%
Donald Trump| 47% 43% 50%
Not sure| 7% % 7%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Impeachment Inquiry
Support / Oppose
Support| 49% 50% 48%
Oppose| 47% 45% 49%
Not sure| 5% 6% 3%
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Bas- Party Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe... e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Trump Favorability Trump Approval
Very favorable| 38% 1% 72% 28% Approve | 48% 12% 88% 41%
Somewhat favorable| 9% 3% 14% 9% Disapprove| 47% 82% 9% 52%
Somewhat| 6% 10% 3% 5% Not sure| 5% 6% 2% 7%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable| 45% 72% 10% 53%
Not sure| 3% 4% 1% 4%
Bas- Party Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe... e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Trump / Democratic Biden / Trump
Opponent Joe Biden| 48%  81% 14% 50%
Donald Trump 47% 12% 87% 37% Donald Trump| 46% 14% 84% 38%
Democratic opponent| 48% 85% 10% 51% Notsure| 6% 59% 2% 12%
Not sure| 5% 3% 3% 11%
Bas- Party Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe... e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Buttigieg / Trump Harris / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 43% 74% 9% 47% Kamala Harris| 43% 73% 12% 45%
Donald Trump| 47% 14% 88% 37% Donald Trump| 47% 15% 86% 37%
Not sure| 10% 13% 3% 16% Not sure| 10% 12% 2% 18%
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Party Party
Bas- Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe... e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Sanders / Trump Warren / Trump
Bernie Sanders| 47% 79% 9% 53% Elizabeth Warren| 47% 81% 10% 50%
Donald Trump| 47% 13% 88% 37% Donald Trump| 47% 13% 88% 38%
Not sure| 7% 8% 3% 11% Not sure| 6% 6% 2% 12%
Bas- Party Race
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe... Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
Impeachment Inquiry e e | Americ... r
Support / Oppose Trump Favorability
0, 0, 0, 0,
Support| 49%  81% 13% 54% Very favorable| 38% 44% 3%  16%
Oppose| 47% 16% 82% 41%
PP ° ° ° ’ Somewhat favorable| 9% 9% 3% 18%
Not sure| 5% 3% 6% 6%
Somewhat| 6% 4% 20% 10%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable| 45% 41% 68% 53%
Notsure| 3% 2% 7% 3%
Race Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe- Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r e e | Americ... r
Trump Approval Trump / Democratic
Approve| 48% 55% 6% 32% Opponent
Donald Trump| 47% 53% 5% 33%
Disapprove| 47% 40% 88% 60% P ’ ° ° °
Democratic opponent| 48% 42% 89% 59%
Notsure| 5% 5% 6% 8% PP o R o IR
Not sure| 5% 5% 7% 8%
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 48% 42% 86% 61%
Donald Trump| 46% 52% 9% 29%
Not sure[ 6% 6% 4% 10%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Harris / Trump
Kamala Harris| 43% 39% 68% 52%
Donald Trump| 47% 53% 10% 27%
Not sure| 10% 8% 22% 21%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Warren / Trump
Elizabeth Warren| 47% 41% 83% 56%
Donald Trump| 47% 54% 6% 33%
Not sure| 6% 5% 1% 12%

Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Buttigieg / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 43% 39% 66% 57%
Donald Trump| 47% 53% 10% 29%
Not sure| 10% 8% 24% 14%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Sanders / Trump
Bernie Sanders| 47% 40% 85% 54%
Donald Trump| 47% 54% 5% 25%
Not sure| 7% 6% 1% 21%
Race
Bas- [ Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Impeachment Inquiry
Support / Oppose
Support| 49% 44% 81% 54%
Oppose| 47% 52% 13% 39%
Not sure| 5% 4% 6% 6%
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Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 045 |0 65 | than ...
Trump Favorability
Very favorable| 38% 26% 27% 42% 48%
Somewhat favorable| 9% 8% 8% 11% 6%
Somewhat| 6% 12% 5% 5% 6%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable| 45% 53% 53% 40% 37%
Notsure| 3% 3% 7% 1% 2%
Age
Bas- [ 18 t-| 30 t-[ 46 t-| Older
e 029 |045 |0 65 | than ...
Trump / Democratic
Opponent
Donald Trump| 47% 36% 36% 54% 51%
Democratic opponent| 48% 58% 52% 44% 45%
Not sure| 5% 6% 12% 2% 4%
Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-[ 46 t-| Older
e 029 |045 |0 65 | than ...
Buttigieg / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 43% 46% 44% 43% 41%
Donald Trump| 47% 40% 37% 53% 51%
Not sure| 10% 13% 19% 4% 8%

Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 (045 (065 | than ...
Trump Approval
Approve| 48% 40% 38% 55% 52%
Disapprove| 47% 50% 57% 43% 42%
Not sure| 5% 10% 5% 2% 6%
Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 (045 (065 | than ...
Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 48% 52% 54% 45% 46%
Donald Trump| 46% 38% 35% 52% 50%
Not sure| 6% 10% 11% 3% 4%
Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 (045 (065 | than ...
Harris / Trump
Kamala Harris| 43% 42% 47% 41% 42%
Donald Trump| 47% 38% 36% 55% 51%
Not sure| 10% 20% 18% 4% 7%
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Age Age
Bas- | 18t-[ 30 t-| 46t-| Older Bas- | 18 t-| 30t-[ 46 t-| Older
e 029 (045 |0 65 | than ... e 029|045 (065 | than ...
Sanders / Trump Warren / Trump
Bernie Sanders| 47% 60% 56% 41% 39% Elizabeth Warren| 47% 53% 54% 43% 44%
Donald Trump| 47% 33% 36% 55% 52% Donald Trump| 47% 37% 36% 54% 52%
Notsure| 7% 7% 8% 4% 9% Not sure| 6% 10% 11% 3% 4%
Age Rural / Small Town /
Bas- | 18 t-] 30 t.] 46 t.] Older Suburban / Urban
e 029 (045 |0 65 | than ... Bas- | Rur-[ Sma-| Suburba-| Urba-
Impeachment Inquiry e al a...|ll to... n area| nar...
Support / Oppose Trump Favorability
Support| 49% 57% 53% 45% 46% Very favorable| 38% 53% 45% 29% 21%
Oppose| 47% 37% 41% 51%  51% Somewhat favorable| 9% 8% 11% 1% 1%
Notsure| 5% 5% 6% 4% 4% Somewhat| 6% 8% 5% 7% 1%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable| 45% 27% 37% 50% 76%
Notsure| 3% 5% 2% 3% 2%
Rural / Small Town / Rural / Small Town /
Suburban / Urban Suburban / Urban
Bas- | Rur-| Sma-| Suburba-| Urba- Bas- | Rur-[ Sma-| Suburba-| Urba-
e al a...|ll to... narea|nar... e al a...|ll to... n areal| nar...
Trump Approval Trump / Democratic
Approve| 48% 62% 56% 41%  21% Opponent
Donald Trump| 47% 63% 53% 40% 21%
Disapprove| 47% 33% 38% 55%  72% ump) A% BTe 93 ° °
Democratic opponent| 48% 33% 42% 53% 74%
Notsure| 5% 5% 6% 4% 7% PP o vO Aeh o
Notsure| 5% 4% 5% 6% 5%
October 10-11, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
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Rural / Small Town /

Rural / Small Town /

Suburban / Urban Suburban / Urban
Bas- | Rur-| Sma-| Suburba-| Urba- Bas- | Rur-| Sma-| Suburba-| Urba-
e al a...|ll to... n areal| nar... e al a...|ll to... n areal|nar...
Biden / Trump Buttigieg / Trump
Joe Biden| 48% 36% 43% 55% 63% Pete Buttigieg| 43% 27% 39% 49% 66%
Donald Trump| 46% 61% 52% 40% 21% Donald Trump| 47% 63% 52% 41% 21%
Notsure| 6% 3% 6% 5% 16% Not sure| 10% 10% 9% 10% 14%
Rural / Small Town / Rural / Small Town /
Suburban / Urban Suburban / Urban
Bas- | Rur-| Sma-| Suburba-| Urba- Bas- | Rur-| Sma-| Suburba-| Urba-
e al a...|ll to... n areal| nar... e al a...|ll to... n areal|nar...
Harris / Trump Sanders / Trump
Kamala Harris| 43% 30% 39% 49% 55% Bernie Sanders| 47% 33% 42% 52% 65%
Donald Trump| 47% 60% 52% 43% 22% Donald Trump| 47% 63% 52% 41% 22%
Not sure| 10% 10% 9% 8% 23% Notsure| 7% 4% 6% 7% 13%
Rural / Small Town / Rural / Small Town /
Suburban / Urban Suburban / Urban
Bas- | Rur-| Sma-| Suburba-| Urba- Bas- | Rur-| Sma-| Suburba-| Urba-
e al a...|ll to... n areal| nar... e al a...|ll to... n areal|nar...
Warren / Trump Impeachment Inquiry
Elizabeth Warren| 47% 32% 42% 53%  67% Support/ Oppose
Support| 49% 29% 44% 57% 70%
Donald Trump| 47% 62% 53% 41%  22% PP o ev AR ° °
Oppose| 47% 65% 50% 40% 26%
Notsure| 6% 6% 5% 6% 11% PP o OOk PR ° °
Notsure| 5% 6% 6% 3% 5%

October 10-11, 2019

survey of 776 Ohio voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




@|p] Public Policy

Polling

Education
Bas-| Some high school /[  Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year college degree| Don't car- Bas-| Some high school /[ Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year college degree| Don't car-
e | High school gradu...| but did not finish| e degree | / Post-graduate deg...| e to say e | High school gradu...| but did not finish| e degree | / Post-graduate deg...| e to say
Trump Favorability Trump Approval
Very favorable| 38% 42% 47% 34% 28% 52% Approve| 48% 49% 57% 50% 38% 60%
Somewhat favorable| 9% 9% 7% 9% 10% 9% Disapprove| 47% 45% 38% 48% 58% 28%
6% 9% 3% 16% 2% 2% Notsure| 5% 6% 5% 2% 5% 1%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable| 45% 34% 4% 37% 50% 38%
Notsure| 3% 6% 1% 3% 2% -
Education Education
Bas-| Some high school /[  Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year college degree[ Don't car- Bas-| Some high school /|  Some collegs| 2-year colleg-l 4-year college degree| Don't car-
e High school gradu...| but did not finish e degree | / Post-graduate deg...| e to say e High school gradu...| but did not finish e degree | / Post-graduate deg...| e to say
Trump / Democratic Biden / Trump
Opponent Joe Biden| 48% 45% 2% 52% 55%  44%
Df"a'd Trump| 47% 9% 53% 8% s7% 56% Donald Trump| 46% 48% 51% 46% 39% 53%
Democratic opponent| 48% 48% 40% 49% 56% 34% Notsure| 6% % i - o o
Notsure| 5% 3% 6% 3% 7% 9%
Education
Bas-| Some high school /[  Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year college degree| Don't car- Bas-| Some high school /| Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year college degree| Don't car-
e | High school gradu...| but did not finish| e degree | / Post-graduate deg...| e to say e | High school gradu...| but did not finish| e degree | / Post-graduate deg...| e to say
Buttigieg / Trump Harris / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 43% 38% 34% 48% 52% 39% Kamala Harris| 43% 36% 31% 51% 53% 35%
Donald Trump | 47% 47% 54% 49% 39% 56% Donald Trump| 47% 47% 54% 46% 40% 58%
Not sure| 10% 15% 12% 3% 9% 5% Not sure| 10% 7% 14% 3% 7% 6%
Education Education
Bas-| Some high school /| Some collegel 2-year colleg-| 4-year college degree| Don't car- Bas-| Some high school /[  Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year college degree| Don't car-
e | High school gradu...| but did not finish| e degree | / Post-graduate deg...| e to say e | High school gradu...| but did not finish| e degree | / Post-graduate deg...| e to say
Sanders / Trump Warren / Trump
Bernie Sanders| 47% 42% 40% 52% 53% 36% Elizabeth Warren| 47% 41% 40% 49% 57% 39%
Donald Trump| 47% 47% 55% 45% 39% 58% Donald Trump| 47% 48% 54% 49% 38% 55%
Notsure| 7% 1% 5% 3% 8% 5% Notsure| 6% 1% 6% 2% 5% 6%

October 10-11, 2019

survey of 776 Ohio voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Education

Bas-

Some high school /
e High school gradu...| but did not finish

Some college|

2-year colleg-|
e degree

4-year college degree| Don't car-

I Post-graduate deg...

e to say

Impeachment Inquiry
Support / Oppose

Support

49%

Oppose| 47%

45%
49%

41%
53%

50%
49%

58%
38%

38%
54%

Mode
Bas-

e Landli...|Text

Trump Favorability

Not sure| 5% % % 1% % 8%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Trump Approval
Approve | 48% 53% 41%
Disapprove| 47% 42% 55%
Not sure| 5% 5% 5%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 48% 48% 50%
Donald Trump| 46% 50% 39%
Not sure| 6% 2% 1%

Very favorable| 38% 46% 26%
Somewhat favorable| 9% 7% 11%
Somewhat| 6% 6% 6%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable| 45% 38% 54%
Not sure| 3% 3% 3%
Bas- Mode

e Landli...| Text

Trump / Democratic
Opponent

Donald Trump| 47% 52% 38%
Democratic opponent| 48% 45% 53%
Not sure| 5% 3% 10%

Bas- Mode

e Landli...|Text

Buttigieg / Trump

Pete Buttigieg
Donald Trump

Not sure

43% 41% 47%
47% 51% 40%
10% 8% 13%
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Mode Mode
Bas- Bas-
e Landli...| Text e Landli...| Text
Harris / Trump Sanders / Trump
Kamala Harris | 43% 40% 47% Bernie Sanders| 47% 42% 54%
Donald Trump| 47% 52% 39% Donald Trump| 47% 52% 38%
Not sure| 10% 8% 14% Not sure| 7% 6% 8%
Bas- Mode Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text e Landli...| Text
Warren / Trump Impeachment Inquiry

Support / Oppose
Support| 49% 44% 56%

Oppose| 47% 51% 40%

Elizabeth Warren| 47% 43% 54%
Donald Trump| 47% 52% 39%

Not sure| 6% 6% 7%
Not sure| 5% 5% 4%
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